7/17/2009

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$132.72

$14.39

$147.11

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LV

Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($410.07) $0.00
$0.00 ($85.81) $0.00

($495.88)

#Paids/Void

30

36

Handle Net Handle

$542.79 $542.79
$100.20 $100.20
$642.99 $642.99

$0.00

$0.00

49

29

78



