Drawer Report LV

7/17/2009

gid Last!	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
					QRace					
405 SULI	IV \$132.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$410.07)	\$0.00	30	\$542.79	\$542.79	\$0.00	49
406 CHR	ST \$14.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$85.81)	\$0.00	6	\$100.20	\$100.20	\$0.00	29
Totals:	\$147.11			(\$495.88)		36	\$642.99	\$642.99		78